
BPRv15 2015

5.Gün

GULET XL

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 BORİNA 1 98 10:30:00 14:08:59 13.139 1,06438 13.985 1 1,07698

2 STS BODRUM 92 10:30:00 14:11:50 13.310 1,13027 15.044 2 00:15:37 1,12438

3 ZEPHYRIA II 99 10:30:00 15:29:02 17.942 0,92905 16.669 3 00:48:09 0,93511

4 TAKE IT EASIER 72 10:30:00 15:15:30 17.130 0,99450 17.036 4 00:51:08 0,98907

5 BB AYŞEGÜL 73 10:30:00 15:37:47 18.467 1,01492 18.743 5 01:18:08 0,96642

6 SIYU 71 8 0,96379

7 NAUTILUS 74 8 0,82506

GULET

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 GRANDİ 82 10:30:00 14:14:28 13.468 1,21154 16.317 1 1,21537

2 JASMIN I 79 10:30:00 14:42:38 15.158 1,13002 17.129 2 00:11:58 1,13668

3 ELELE II 76 10:30:00 15:14:35 17.075 1,06853 18.245 3 00:30:04 1,07457

4 AYAZ 77 10:30:00 15:02:24 16.344 1,13204 18.502 4 00:32:10 1,12746

5 KUĞU I 75 10:30:00 15:32:06 18.126 1,05152 19.060 5 00:43:28 1,05300

6 SMALL WORLD 86 10:30:00 16:23:51 21.231 0,94130 19.985 6 01:04:56 0,95171

7 AVRASYA 83 10:30:00 16:37:01 22.021 0,91402 20.128 7 01:09:29 0,92730

8 OCEAN FORTUNA 89 10:30:00 16:08:50 20.330 1,00023 20.335 8 01:06:57 0,99906

9 BÜYÜK YUNUS 78 10:30:00 15:44:20 18.860 1,10860 20.908 9 01:09:01 1,08871

10 SANTA LUCIA 90 10:30:00 16:26:08 21.368 0,98507 21.049 10 01:20:04 0,98230

11 WHY NOT II 84 10:30:00 16:50:10 22.810 0,93847 21.407 11 01:30:23 0,93951

12 SOUTHERN CROSS TIMER 80 10:30:00 17:08:42 23.922 0,96639 23.118 12 01:57:17 0,95358

13 EFESİ 81 10:30:00 17:49:38 26.378 1,03497 27.300 13 02:56:52 0,99317

14 SWAY 87 22 1,11939

15 GÜLDEN IRMAK 94 22 0,95717

16 NUHUN 9 22 0,97392

17 MÜSGEBİ 88 22

18 CRAZY BLUE 91 22 0,91076

19 RON 93 22 0,88857

20 MINA 85 22 1,02053

21 AYBÜKEM I 95 22

TRIANDIL

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 MONTENEGRO 24 10:30:00 14:29:42 14.382 1,11722 16.068 1 1,12312

2 USTA K 17 10:30:00 14:53:25 15.805 1,07409 16.976 2 00:14:05 1,07809

3 NERISSA 10 10:30:00 15:15:28 17.128 1,01108 17.318 3 00:20:36 1,01974

4 BASTARDA 22 10:30:00 15:30:30 18.030 1,00840 18.181 4 00:34:56 1,01135

5 COCOTTE 23 10:30:00 15:22:05 17.525 1,04883 18.381 5 00:36:45 1,04440

6 ÇAKIR KEYİF 21 10:30:00 15:32:05 18.125 1,01429 18.384 6 00:38:04 1,01472

7 GELEN DOST 48 10:30:00 15:46:46 19.006 0,97095 18.454 7 00:40:57 0,97708

8 İMECE 18 10:30:00 16:22:16 21.136 0,92858 19.627 8 01:03:52 0,93681

9 AKSONA MANCORNA 1 10:30:00 16:23:24 21.204 1,00701 21.353 9 01:27:28 0,98833

10 BASHTARDA 19 10:30:00 17:12:12 24.132 0,92624 22.352 10 01:53:05 0,89650

11 TOLGA IV 20 14 0,89274

12 İLKE ESER 26 14 0,96738

13 KNIDOS 25 14 1,00615



BPRv15 2015

5.Gün

MOZAİK

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 MELODY II 27 10:30:00 15:03:36 16.416 0,96877 15.903 1 1,03589

2 VALS 30 10:30:00 14:39:13 14.953 1,07630 16.094 2 00:02:57 1,09458

3 GRANDİ 82 10:30:00 14:14:28 13.468 1,20717 16.258 3 00:04:54 1,20756

4 JASMIN I 79 10:30:00 14:42:38 15.158 1,12604 17.068 4 00:17:15 1,12938

5 ELELE II 76 10:30:00 15:14:35 17.075 1,05944 18.090 5 00:34:24 1,06348

6 AYAZ 77 10:30:00 15:02:24 16.344 1,12754 18.429 6 00:37:20 1,12006

7 KUĞU I 75 10:30:00 15:32:06 18.126 1,04813 18.998 7 00:49:13 1,04657

8 SMALL WORLD 86 10:30:00 16:23:51 21.231 0,93099 19.766 8 01:09:09 0,94020

9 AVRASYA 83 10:30:00 16:37:01 22.021 0,90795 19.994 9 01:15:05 0,91883

10 OCEAN FORTUNA 89 10:30:00 16:08:50 20.330 0,98845 20.095 10 01:10:41 0,98535

11 BÜYÜK YUNUS 78 10:30:00 15:44:20 18.860 1,09886 20.725 11 01:13:07 1,07751

12 SANTA LUCIA 90 10:30:00 16:26:08 21.368 0,98125 20.967 12 01:26:01 0,97589

13 ZAMAZINGOM 28 10:30:00 16:23:36 21.216 0,99436 21.096 13 01:27:03 0,98555

14 WHY NOT II 84 10:30:00 16:50:10 22.810 0,93699 21.373 14 01:37:17 0,93495

15 SOUTHERN CROSS TIMER 80 10:30:00 17:08:42 23.922 0,95798 22.917 15 02:02:01 0,94378

16 EFESİ 81 10:30:00 17:49:38 26.378 1,02536 27.047 16 03:01:08 0,98281

17 GÜLDEN IRMAK 94 26 0,95874

18 MINA 85 26 1,01824

19 MÜSGEBİ 88 26

20 EXTASEA 29 26 1,14488

21 RON 93 26 0,87836

22 NUHUN 9 26 0,96837

23 CRAZY BLUE 91 26 0,90448

24 SWAY 87 26 1,24155

25 AYBÜKEM I 95 26



BPRv15 2015

5.Gün

GENEL KLASMAN

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 ALONDRA 15 10:30:00 13:53:36 12.216 1,19430 14.590 1 1,20473

2 BORİNA 1 98 10:30:00 14:08:59 13.139 1,12722 14.811 2 00:03:16 1,14365

3 MELODY II 27 10:30:00 15:03:36 16.416 0,95260 15.638 3 00:18:20 1,01248

4 VALS 30 10:30:00 14:39:13 14.953 1,05589 15.789 4 00:18:56 1,07150

5 MONTENEGRO 24 10:30:00 14:29:42 14.382 1,10648 15.913 5 00:19:56 1,11460

6 STS BODRUM 92 10:30:00 14:11:50 13.310 1,19718 15.934 6 00:18:43 1,19377

7 GRANDİ 82 10:30:00 14:14:28 13.468 1,18454 15.953 7 00:19:11 1,18254

8 JASMIN I 79 10:30:00 14:42:38 15.158 1,10475 16.746 8 00:32:32 1,10581

9 NERISSA 10 10:30:00 15:15:28 17.128 1,00026 17.132 9 00:42:22 1,01124

10 USTA K 17 10:30:00 14:53:25 15.805 1,08738 17.186 10 00:39:48 1,08700

11 TAKE IT EASIER 72 10:30:00 15:15:30 17.130 1,02489 17.556 11 00:48:15 1,03017

12 ZEPHYRIA II 99 10:30:00 15:29:02 17.942 0,98564 17.684 12 00:52:20 0,99421

13 ELELE II 76 10:30:00 15:14:35 17.075 1,03655 17.699 13 00:50:00 1,03894

14 AYAZ 77 10:30:00 15:02:24 16.344 1,10618 18.079 14 00:52:35 1,09679

15 ÇAKIR KEYİF 21 10:30:00 15:32:05 18.125 1,00902 18.289 15 01:01:06 1,01031

16 BASTARDA 22 10:30:00 15:30:30 18.030 1,01970 18.385 16 01:02:02 1,01888

17 COCOTTE 23 10:30:00 15:22:05 17.525 1,06171 18.606 17 01:03:03 1,05317

18 GELEN DOST 48 10:30:00 15:46:46 19.006 0,98046 18.635 18 01:08:46 0,98331

19 KUĞU I 75 10:30:00 15:32:06 18.126 1,02842 18.641 19 01:05:40 1,02487

20 SMALL WORLD 86 10:30:00 16:23:51 21.231 0,91451 19.416 20 01:27:58 0,92103

21 AVRASYA 83 10:30:00 16:37:01 22.021 0,88762 19.546 21 01:33:04 0,89707

22 BB AYŞEGÜL 73 10:30:00 15:37:47 18.467 1,05906 19.558 22 01:18:11 1,02377

23 OCEAN FORTUNA 89 10:30:00 16:08:50 20.330 0,96515 19.621 23 01:26:54 0,96013

24 İMECE 18 10:30:00 16:22:16 21.136 0,94831 20.044 24 01:35:51 0,94223

25 BÜYÜK YUNUS 78 10:30:00 15:44:20 18.860 1,07540 20.282 25 01:28:13 1,05308

26 SANTA LUCIA 90 10:30:00 16:26:08 21.368 0,96194 20.555 26 01:43:21 0,95506

27 ZAMAZINGOM 28 10:30:00 16:23:36 21.216 0,96891 20.556 27 01:42:38 0,96005

28 WHY NOT II 84 10:30:00 16:50:10 22.810 0,91715 20.920 28 01:55:03 0,91390

29 AKSONA MANCORNA 1 10:30:00 16:23:24 21.204 0,99453 21.088 29 01:48:54 0,97874

30 SOUTHERN CROSS TIMER 80 10:30:00 17:08:42 23.922 0,93721 22.420 30 02:19:15 0,92211

31 BASHTARDA 19 10:30:00 17:12:12 24.132 0,94555 22.818 31 02:25:02 0,90270

32 EFESİ 81 10:30:00 17:49:38 26.378 1,00289 26.454 32 03:17:11 0,96029

33 TOLGA IV 20 47 0,91186

34 MINA 85 47 0,99673

35 KNIDOS 25 47 1,00152

36 MÜSGEBİ 88 47

37 EXTASEA 29 47 1,12663

38 RON 93 47 0,85775

39 NUHUN 9 47 0,96026

40 GÜLDEN IRMAK 94 47 0,93957

41 SWAY 87 47 1,08450

42 AYBÜKEM I 95 47

43 CRAZY BLUE 91 47 0,88585

44 İLKE ESER 26 47 0,96263

45 SIYU 71 47 0,99712

46 NAUTILUS 74 47 0,86111

STANDART YELKEN

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 SMALL WORLD 86 10:30:00 16:23:51 21.231 0,87450 18.567 1 0,95332

2 ELELE II 76 10:30:00 15:14:35 17.075 1,09467 18.692 2 00:01:54 1,09594

3 KUĞU I 75 10:30:00 15:32:06 18.126 1,08874 19.735 3 00:17:53 1,08330

4 OCEAN FORTUNA 89 10:30:00 16:08:50 20.330 1,02028 20.742 4 00:35:33 1,01167

5 BB AYŞEGÜL 73 10:30:00 15:37:47 18.467 1,13067 20.880 5 00:34:06 1,08307

6 İMECE 18 10:30:00 16:22:16 21.136 1,00801 21.305 6 00:45:17 0,99472

7 SANTA LUCIA 90 10:30:00 16:26:08 21.368 1,01332 21.653 7 00:50:46 1,00573

8 ZAMAZINGOM 28 10:30:00 16:23:36 21.216 1,02700 21.789 8 00:52:18 1,01553

9 AKSONA MANCORNA 1 10:30:00 16:23:24 21.204 1,05074 22.280 9 00:58:54 1,03289

10 CRAZY BLUE 91 16 0,90483

11 RON 93 16 0,90609

12 SWAY 87 16

13 GÜLDEN IRMAK 94 16 0,97925

14 MÜSGEBİ 88 16

15 NAUTILUS 74 16 0,91352



BPRv15 2015

5.Gün

CRUISER XL

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 MERLIN 101 10:30:00 14:51:34 15.694 1,03656 16.268 1 1,04596

2 BELAIR 102 10:30:00 16:16:40 20.800 0,94221 19.598 2 00:58:54 0,93833

A START TÜMÜ

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 ALONDRA 15 10:30:00 13:53:36 12.216 1,19326 14.577 1 1,20391

2 BORİNA 1 98 10:30:00 14:08:59 13.139 1,12661 14.803 2 00:03:20 1,14316

3 MELODY II 27 10:30:00 15:03:36 16.416 0,95068 15.606 3 00:18:03 1,01154

4 VALS 30 10:30:00 14:39:13 14.953 1,05555 15.784 4 00:19:03 1,07120

5 MONTENEGRO 24 10:30:00 14:29:42 14.382 1,10572 15.903 5 00:19:59 1,11399

6 STS BODRUM 92 10:30:00 14:11:50 13.310 1,19634 15.923 6 00:18:45 1,19309

7 GRANDİ 82 10:30:00 14:14:28 13.468 1,18397 15.946 7 00:19:16 1,18206

8 JASMIN I 79 10:30:00 14:42:38 15.158 1,10414 16.737 8 00:32:36 1,10531

9 NERISSA 10 10:30:00 15:15:28 17.128 0,99993 17.127 9 00:42:30 1,01095

10 MERLIN 101 10:30:00 14:51:34 15.694 1,09198 17.137 10 00:39:05 1,09141

11 USTA K 17 10:30:00 14:53:25 15.805 1,08877 17.208 11 00:40:17 1,08795

12 TAKE IT EASIER 72 10:30:00 15:15:30 17.130 1,02670 17.587 12 00:48:52 1,03141

13 ZEPHYRIA II 99 10:30:00 15:29:02 17.942 0,98476 17.669 13 00:52:20 0,99351

14 ELELE II 76 10:30:00 15:14:35 17.075 1,03766 17.718 14 00:50:27 1,03968

15 AYAZ 77 10:30:00 15:02:24 16.344 1,10571 18.072 15 00:52:41 1,09640

16 ÇAKIR KEYİF 21 10:30:00 15:32:05 18.125 1,00973 18.301 16 01:01:29 1,01080

17 BASTARDA 22 10:30:00 15:30:30 18.030 1,02048 18.399 17 01:02:26 1,01940

18 COCOTTE 23 10:30:00 15:22:05 17.525 1,06293 18.628 18 01:03:31 1,05400

19 KUĞU I 75 10:30:00 15:32:06 18.126 1,02776 18.629 19 01:05:43 1,02434

20 GELEN DOST 48 10:30:00 15:46:46 19.006 0,98220 18.668 20 01:09:25 0,98450

21 SMALL WORLD 86 10:30:00 16:23:51 21.231 0,91596 19.447 21 01:28:37 0,92201

22 AVRASYA 83 10:30:00 16:37:01 22.021 0,88799 19.554 22 01:33:25 0,89728

23 BB AYŞEGÜL 73 10:30:00 15:37:47 18.467 1,06231 19.618 23 01:19:05 1,02486

24 OCEAN FORTUNA 89 10:30:00 16:08:50 20.330 0,96538 19.626 24 01:27:10 0,96010

25 BELAIR 102 10:30:00 16:16:40 20.800 0,94749 19.708 25 01:30:15 0,94722

26 İMECE 18 10:30:00 16:22:16 21.136 0,95003 20.080 26 01:36:32 0,94272

27 BÜYÜK YUNUS 78 10:30:00 15:44:20 18.860 1,07657 20.304 27 01:28:40 1,05389

28 SANTA LUCIA 90 10:30:00 16:26:08 21.368 0,96153 20.546 28 01:43:28 0,95472

29 ZAMAZINGOM 28 10:30:00 16:23:36 21.216 0,96927 20.564 29 01:42:57 0,96027

30 WHY NOT II 84 10:30:00 16:50:10 22.810 0,91582 20.890 30 01:54:53 0,91285

31 AKSONA MANCORNA 1 10:30:00 16:23:24 21.204 0,99387 21.074 31 01:48:57 0,97822

32 SOUTHERN CROSS TIMER 80 10:30:00 17:08:42 23.922 0,93823 22.444 32 02:19:46 0,92282

33 BASHTARDA 19 10:30:00 17:12:12 24.132 0,94694 22.852 33 02:25:38 0,90313

34 EFESİ 81 10:30:00 17:49:38 26.378 1,00442 26.495 34 03:17:45 0,96141

35 CRAZY BLUE 91 50 0,88651

36 YILMAZ A 16 50 0,83175

37 SIYU 71 50 0,99909

38 SWAY 87 50 1,08548

39 MÜSGEBİ 88 50

40 TOLGA IV 20 50 0,91365

41 RON 93 50 0,85777

42 GÜLDEN IRMAK 94 50 0,93589

43 MINA 85 50 0,99566

44 İLKE ESER 26 50 0,95876

45 AYBÜKEM I 95 50

46 KNIDOS 25 50 0,99769

47 NUHUN 9 50 0,95987

48 EXTASEA 29 50 1,12833

49 NAUTILUS 74 50 0,86218



BPRv15 2015

5.Gün

B START TÜMÜ

Sıra Yat Adı No Başlangıç Bitiş Toplam Saniye Rate Düzeltilmiş SaniyePuan Fark Yeni Rate

1 UZMA III 96 10:00:00 12:19:18 8.358 1,20260 10.051 1 1,21126

2 BEN SWISS YACHT 43 10:00:00 12:40:42 9.642 1,11570 10.758 2 00:10:33 1,13386

3 SİMENİKA 42 10:00:00 12:42:58 9.778 1,11508 10.903 3 00:12:44 1,12328

4 VASSILENA 38 10:00:00 12:58:41 10.721 1,03181 11.062 4 00:16:19 1,06277

5 NEVEDA 41 10:00:00 13:08:25 11.305 0,98402 11.124 5 00:18:10 1,02531

6 SERERA 47 10:00:00 13:05:55 11.155 1,01035 11.270 6 00:20:07 1,02584

7 DESIRE 49 10:00:00 13:21:06 12.066 1,00501 12.126 7 00:34:25 1,01116

8 JOY&WIND 12 10:00:00 13:25:23 12.323 0,99221 12.227 8 00:36:33 0,99888

9 FERDA KAPTAN 40 10:00:00 13:30:08 12.608 1,00362 12.654 9 00:43:13 1,00529

10 JP CARINE 39 10:00:00 13:47:47 13.667 0,95726 13.083 10 00:52:47 0,96389

11 SHIRAZ BANOU 34 10:00:00 13:42:08 13.328 0,99420 13.251 11 00:53:38 0,99052

12 NAZLI'M II 45 10:00:00 13:42:45 13.365 0,99645 13.318 12 00:54:38 0,99189

13 PROMEDANE 14 10:00:00 13:42:43 13.363 1,00290 13.402 13 00:55:41 0,99677

14 ROYAL TROON 33 10:00:00 13:44:29 13.469 1,00151 13.489 14 00:57:13 0,98806

15 SUNSHINE 46 10:00:00 14:03:19 14.599 0,94173 13.748 15 01:05:26 0,94024

16 FAME 11 10:00:00 13:53:29 14.009 0,98730 13.831 16 01:03:48 0,97830

17 NEPENTHES 35 10:00:00 14:13:04 15.184 0,96673 14.679 17 01:19:47 0,95476

18 KRONIK 32 10:00:00 14:41:26 16.886 0,91106 15.384 18 01:37:33 0,90105

19 MALIBU 37 10:00:00 14:28:15 16.095 1,02723 16.533 19 01:45:10 0,94256

20 ZAGUN 97 24 0,99418

21 AVO 50 24

22 LEYLA 36 24 0,99635

23 ANARADA 44 24 0,95541


